
2022 Soccer Coordinators 
Altona Kim Brunell 518-

534-
2456 

 Shaelynn04@hotmail.com 

Ausable/Keeseville Mah&Jess 
Sayward 

518-
578-
0836 

518-
524-
4270 

mrsayward@yahoo.com 

Beekmantown Dave 
Manney 

518-
572-
8480 

 manney.dave@bcsdk12.org 

Champlain/RP Charlene 
Sample 

518-
726-
6388 

 recdept@townofchamplain.com 

Dannemora 
(Town) 

Jerry Haley 518-
335-
5375 

 
Reeling4recovery@gmail.com 

Dannemora 
(Village) 

Lacey 
Labombard 

518-
569-
6686 

 dannemoraparksandrec@gmail.com 

Ellenburg Heather 
Magoon 

518-
569-
1018 

 HMagoon@cviarc.org 

Jay/Black Brook Jessie 
Douglas 

518-
647-
2204 

518-
647-
5411 

blackbrooksupervisor@yahoo.com 
Supervisor@townofjayny.gov 

Mooers Tyson 
Dumas 

518-
236-
6969 

518-
578-
1120 

Tookie_1980@yahoo.com 

Plattsburgh Jordanne 
Manney 

518-
569-
1126 

518-
562-
6862 

jordannem@townofplattsburgh.org 

Saranac Jaki Carter 518-
293-
8507 

518-
304-
3064 

jmcarter@saranac.org 

Schuyler Falls Sam 
Campbell 

518-
578-
8597 

 Sphockey11@yahoo.com 

 

mailto:blackbrooksupervisor@yahoo.com

